364    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016364    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
PRECISION range (Quality Grade 7e25)
Ø23
38
50
73,53838,5
175
Ø20Ø14 Ø23

-  To order, add the number of starts to the
part number:
e.g. worm PW1,5-4, wheel PWG1,5-15-4
 Part number
 No of     Bore    Torque
 teeth a ØD ØDa ØDe ØA ØM Max. - Min. (Nm)
Price each
1 to 5
 Theoretical backlash (mm)
ØDe ØDØDa
30
1515
ØA ØM
a js8
Dimensions in mm
PWG1.5-15-1 15 21,25 22,50 25,50 27,00 6  20 0,114 - 0,040 5,29 89,50 F
PWG1.5-16-1 16 22,00 24,00 27,00 28,50 6  20 0,114 - 0,040 5,95 92,54 F
PWG1.5-17-1 17 22,75 25,50 28,50 30,00 6  20 0,114 - 0,040 6,63 94,36 F
PWG1.5-18-1 18 23,50 27,00 30,00 31,50 6  20 0,114 - 0,040 7,35 95,60 F
PWG1.5-19-1 19 24,25 28,50 31,50 33,00 6  20 0,114 - 0,040 8,10 97,27 F
PWG1.5-20-1 20 25,00 30,00 33,00 34,50 6  20 0,114 - 0,040 8,89 98,61 F
PWG1.5-21-1 21 25,75 31,50 34,50 36,00 8  25 0,114 - 0,040 9,70 100,15 F
PWG1.5-22-1 22 26,50 33,00 36,00 37,50 8  25 0,114 - 0,040 10,72 101,80 F
PWG1.5-23-1 23 27,25 34,50 37,50 39,00 8  25 0,114 - 0,040 11,62 103,19 F
PWG1.5-24-1 24 28,00 36,00 39,00 40,50 8  25 0,114 - 0,040 12,54 105,28 F
PWG1.5-25-1 25 28,75 37,50 40,50 42,00 8  25 0,114 - 0,040 13,72 108,34 F
PWG1.5-26-1 26 29,50 39,00 42,00 43,50 8  25 0,114 - 0,040 14,72 110,05 F
PWG1.5-27-1 27 30,25 40,50 43,50 45,00 8  25 0,117 - 0,038 15,89 112,25 F
PWG1.5-28-1 28 31,00 42,00 45,00 46,50 8  25 0,117 - 0,038 16,96 113,83 F
PWG1.5-29-1 29 31,75 43,50 46,50 48,00 10  35 0,117 - 0,038 18,07 116,25 F
PWG1.5-30-1 30 32,50 45,00 48,00 49,50 10  35 0,117 - 0,038 19,36 119,34 F
PWG1.5-35-1 35 36,25 52,50 55,50 57,00 10 35 0,137 - 0,048 25,55 148,30 F
PWG1.5-40-1 40 40,00 60,00 63,00 64,50 12  45 0,137 - 0,048 32,49 181,26 F
PWG1.5-45-1 45 43,75 67,50 70,50 72,00 12  45 0,137 - 0,048 40,80 226,63 F
PWG1.5-48-1 48 46,00 72,00 75,00 76,50 12  45 0,137 - 0,048 45,83 254,53 F
PWG1.5-50-1 50 47,50 75,00 78,00 79,50 14  55 0,137 - 0,048 50,09 273,94 F
PWG1.5-55-1 55 51,25 82,50 85,50 87,00 14  55 0,139 - 0,045 59,47 325,86 F
PWG1.5-60-1 60 55,00 90,00 93,00 94,50 14  55 0,139 - 0,045 69,55 382,10 F
PWG1.5-65-1 65 58,75 97,50 100,50 102,00 14  55 0,139 - 0,045 83,42 436,57 F
PWG1.5-70-1 70 62,50 105,00 108,00 109,50 16  65 0,139 - 0,045 95,32 500,87 F
PWG1.5-75-1 75 66,25 112,50 115,50 117,00 16  65 0,139 - 0,045 107,92 569,42 F
PWG1.5-78-1 78 68,50 117,00 120,00 121,50 16  65 0,139 - 0,045 115,82 612,92 F
PWG1.5-80-1 80 70,00 120,00 123,00 124,50 16  65 0,139 - 0,045 121,32 642,63 F
Wheels available with 15 to 80 teeth
PWG
Module
1,5